RHODE ISLAND COLLEGE DINING SERVICES
2024 - 2025 MEAL PLAN CALENDAR

Regular = Non-Board Day

Bold = Board Day

Red = Holiday

Official Meal Plan Start Date for Fall of 2024 is
Sunday, August 25, 2024.

*Note: Residents authorized to move in on August 23 or 24, 2024 will
be assigned a prorated number of meals.

Last Day To Change Meal Plans For Fall:
*All students may change their Fall 2024
Residential Meal Plan option anytime between
August 1 - September 7,2024

using the Anchor (GET) Mobile Dining App.

Holiday Dining Service:

Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day

Meals will be available 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.

Monday, October 14, 2024 - Columbus Day

Meals will be available 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 - Election Day

Meals will be available 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.

Monday, November 11, 2024 - Veteran's Day

Meals will be available 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.

Thursday, November 28, 2024 - Thanksgiving Day
Dining Services is Closed. Convenience Meals can be
ordered in advance using the Anchor (GET) Mobile Dining App.

Friday, November 29, 2024

Meals will be available in DDC from 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM.

Official Meal Plan End Date for Fall of 2024 is Tuesday,
December 17, 2024. Please Note: Residents will be provided a
prorated number of meals for December 15-17, 2024.

Winter Break
Meal Plan is not in effect December 18, 2024 - January 18, 2025.

Spring Meal Plan Change Period:

*All residents may change their Spring 2025 Residential Meal Plan
option between December 18, 2024 - January 31, 2025

using the Anchor (GET) Mobile Dining App.

Official Meal Plan Start Date for Spring Semester 2025 is
Sunday, January 19, 2025.

Holiday Dining Service:
Monday, January 20, 2025 - MLK Jr. Day
Meals will be available 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.

Spring Break

Meal Plan is not in effect March 9-15, 2025

Residents may utilize their available FLEX Points during this period.
Meals will resume on Sunday, March 16, 2025.

Official Meal Plan End Date for Spring 2025 is

Tuesday, May 13, 2025.

Please Note: Residents will be provided a prorated number of meals
for May 11-13, 2025.
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